CRONOGRAMA ENTREVISTAS
CANDIDATO

ANA CAROLINA COSTA PEREIRA
ANA PAULA PINTO BASTOS

DAVIS PEREIRA DE PAULA

DENISE CRISTINA BOMTEMPO
EDILSON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR
EVANISE BATISTA FROTA
FRANCISCO JOSE MACIEL DE MOURA
ROCICLER OLIVEIRA HOLANDA
SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO
THIAGO MOTA FONTINELE E SILVA
WANDERLEY DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

LOCAL: SALA DE REUNIOES - CCT

DATA

24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019
25/10/2019

HORA
09:00:00
09:25:00
09:50:00
10:15:00
10:40:00
11:05:00
09:00:00
09:25:00
09:50:00
10:15:00
10:40:00



